Your PTA
treatment
options just
got sweeter
Chocolate™* PTA
Balloon Catheter
Nylon, semi-compliant
balloon:

2
1
Ordering information
Product code
Balloon
diameter
(mm)
Balloon
length
(mm)
Catheter
length
(cm)
Guidewire
(in)
Introducer
sheath
(F)
Nominal
pressure
(atm)
Rated burst
pressure
(atm)
CB1415025040 OTW
2.5
40
150
0.014" 5 9 14
CB1415025080 OTW 80
CB1415025120 OTW 120
CB1415030040 OTW
3.0
40
CB1415030080 OTW 80
CB1415030120 OTW 120
CB1413535040 OTW
3.5
40
135
CB1413535080 OTW 80
CB1413535120 OTW 120
CB1413540040 OTW
4.0
40
CB1413540080 OTW 80
CB1413540120 OTW 120
CB1812050040 OTW
5.0
40
120 0.018" 6 6 12